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Carried forward 381.5 4122 623.25 236 31 1910 12

26/03/08 Poole Quay - incl calibration in Poole Harbour Var F2 Calm Tidal 6.75 4159 630 6.75 0 37 0

01/04/08 Poole Yarmouth

Rob, Lucy, 
Olivia, 
Katherine + 
Sophie F6 Mod Fine Tidal 6.25 4178 633 3 1 19 0

02/04/08 Yarmouth - Butlers Hard - Folly Inn ditto F5 Slight Cloud Tidal 9 4204 636 3 1 26 0
03/04/08 Folly - Inn - Poole Quay ditto F4 Calm Cloud Tidal 5.5 4232 639 3 0 28 0
09/04/08 Studland F2 Slight Fine Tidal 4.5 4245 641 2 0 13 0
12/04/08 Poole - Gosport - BOA Rally W F7 Rough Rain Tidal 5.4 4277 643 2 1 32 0
13/04/08 Gosport - Poole SW5 Rough CloudTidal 7.25 4311 646 3 0 34 0

15/04/08 PYC Swanage Lunch
Jonathan, 
George SW F2 Slight FineTidal 6.2 4327 648 2 0 16 0

26/04/08 Bournemouth Bay S F4 Mod Fine Tidal 2 4334 650 2 0 7 0
04/05/08 PYC Weymouth Bay - Out Var F2 Slight Fine Tidal 5 4356 655 5 1 22 0
05/05/08 PYC Weymouth Bay - Swanage E F3 Slight Good Tidal 4.5 4382 659 4 0 26 0
05/05/08 Swanage - Poole Var Slight Good Tidal 1 4390 660 1 0 8 0
10/05/08 BOA - Hamble Safari Dinner - Out Tidal 5.3 4418 666 6 1 28 0
11/05/08 BOA - Hamble Safari Dinner - Back Tidal 8.2 4453 672 6 0 35 0

14/05/08 Chapmans Pool
David, Sue + 
Charles NE F4 Mod Fine Tidal 5 4473 676 4 0 20 0

18/05/08 Studland
Liz, Ali, Lee + 
Emile Tidal 4485 679 3 0 12 0

24/05/08 BOA Solent Trip - Poole to Lymington Charles NE F6 Mod Fine Tidal 6.15 4513 683 4 1 28 0
25/05/08 Lymington - Gosport - Folly Inn Charles NE F6 Mod Fine Tidal 8 4537 687 4 1 24 0
26/05/08 Folly Inn - Lymington - Poole Charles NE F6 Mod Fine Tidal 6 4574 690 3 0 37 0
31/05/08 PYC Sailability - Studland Various Tidal 6 4584 693 3 0 10 0

03/06/08 PYC - Studland
Alison + Peter 
Noyce Tidal 4593 694 1 9 0

06/06/08 Bournemouth Bay
Charles + 
Jonathan Tidal 4603 695 1 10 0
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17/06/08 Bournemouth Bay Tidal 4613 698 3 10 0
Bournemouth Bay Tidal 4638 700 2 25 0

27/06/08 RIR - Poole to Cowes SW F6 Mod Fine Tidal 14.25 4662 702.6 2.6 1 24 0
28/06/08 RIR - Cowes to Cowes to Lymington SW F5 Mod Fine Tidal 24 4730 706.3 3.7 1 68 0
29/06/08 RIR - Lymington to Poole SW F5 Mod Fine Tidal 5.2 4755 707.3 1 0 25 0
04/07/08 Spin around the cans! S F6 Rough Fine Tidal 4768 708.5 1.2 0 13 0
12/07/08 PYC Sailability - Swanage Various Tidal 7 4779 710 1.5 0 11 0
19/07/08 Bournemouth Bay Tidal 4779 712 2 0 0 0
24/07/08 Bournemouth Bay Charles Tidal 4804 713 1 0 25 0
26/07/08 PYC - Weymouth Var SW Sl Good Tidal 5 4828 718 5 1 24 0
27/07/08 PYC- Weymouth - Return Tidal 7 4847 721 3 0 19 0
29/07/08 Bournemouth Bay David + Sue SW F7 Rough FineTidal 6.2 4867 724 3 0 20 0
02/08/08 BOA - Yarmouth BBQ Var Sl Cloud Tidal 5 4888 729 5 1 21 0
03/08/08 BOA - Yarmouth BBQ - Return W F4 Sl Rain Tidal 5 4910 730 1 0 22 0
06/08/08 Poole - Gosport Charles + Rob SW F3 Sl Rain Tidal 9 4946 733.6 3.6 1 36 0
07/08/08 Gosport - Eastbourne Charles + Rob W 4 Sl Fine Tidal 12 4996 736 2.4 1 50 0
08/08/08 Eastbourne - Boulogne NW F4 Sl Fine GoodTidal 10 5040 742 6 1 44 2
09/08/08 Boulogne - Ramsgate SW F7 Rough RainTidal 6 5071 743 1 1 31 0
10/08/08 Ramsgate - Medway SW F8 Rough FineTidal 8.8 5105 749 6 1 34 0
11/08/08 Medway - Tower Bridge SSW F4 Sl Fine Tidal 8 5144 757 8 1 39 0
12/08/08 St Katherines - 3 nights Tidal 5144 757 0 2 0 0

14/08/08 Tower Bridge - Medway Helena + Louisa WSW F4 Sl Fine Tidal 5 5179 762 5 1 35 0

15/08/08 Medway - Ramsgate Helena + Louisa SW F2 Fine Good Tidal 6 5210 766 4 1 31 0

16/08/08 Ramsgate - Calais Helena + Louisa S4 Sl Fine Tidal 9 5249 774 8 1 39 4

17/08/08 Calais - Dover Helena + Louisa SW7 Mod Fine Tidal 6.25 5276 778 4 1 27 1
18/08/08 Dover - 3 nights Tidal 5276 778 0 2 0 0
20/08/08 Dover - Eastbourne SW7 Rough Fine Tidal 13 5332 787 9 1 56 3
21/08/08 Eastbourne - Gosport SW5 Mod Fine Tidal 14.75 5410 796 9 1 78 8
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22/08/08 Gosport - Folly Inn Tidal 3 5410 796 0 1 0 0
23/08/08 Folly Inn - Lymington - Yarmouth Tidal 5 5439 802 6 1 29 0
24/08/08 Yarmouth - Poole SW6 Mod Rain Tidal 5 5455 807 5 0 16 0

28/08/08 Bournemouth Air Show
Alan Chorley, 
Jack + Rita Tidal 3 5467 809.5 2.5 0 12 0

30/08/08 Bournemouth Air Show Tidal 3 5479 812 2.5 0 12 0
07/09/08 Studland Tidal 3 5482 814 2 0 3 0
08/09/08 Studland - Cherbourg W3 Sl Fine Tidal 10 5537 824 10 1 55 0
09/09/08 Cherbourg - 4 nights Tidal 5537 824 0 3 0 0
12/09/08 Cherbourg - Guernsey WNW4 Sl Fine Tidal 8 5568 832 8 1 31 0
13/09/08 St Peter Port - 4 nights Tidal 0 5568 832 0 3 0 0
16/09/08 Guernsey - Jersey E3 Sl Cloud Tidal 4.5 5586 836 4 1 18 0
17/09/08 St Helier - 3 nights Tidal 0 5586 836 0 2 0 0
19/09/08 Jersey - Guernsey NE4 Mod Fine Tidal 7.5 5611 839 3 1 25 0
20/09/08 Guernsey - Cherbourg E5 Mod Fine Tidal 8.75 5641 846 7 1 30 0
21/09/08 Cherbourg - Poole E5 Mod Fine Tidal 12.6 5711 848 2 1 70 2
04/10/08 Sailability - Swanage Bay Tidal 6 5729 852 4 0 18 0

11/10/08 Swanage

Charles, 
Jonathan, Celia 
+ Keith Tidal 6 5747 856 4 0 18 0

19/10/08 Bournemouth Bay
Rob + Sue 
Veck Tidal 6 5766 860 4 0 19 0

Total 2008 385.8 237 43 1644 20
Carried Forward 767.3 5766 860 472 74 3554 32
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